SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5505

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 24

| 1 | On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$765,167,047" and insert "\$751,283,445". |
|----|---|
| 2 | In line 11, delete "\$112,558,947" and insert "\$110,560,885". |
| 3 | In line 12, delete "\$47,740,231" and insert "\$46,745,641". |
| 4 | In line 13, delete "\$239,369,772" and insert "\$225,289,542". |
| 5 | In line 14, delete "\$133,828,118" and insert "\$130,202,602". |
| 6 | In line 15, delete "\$1,112,448" and insert "\$2,557,806". |
| 7 | In line 21, delete "\$12,311,397" and insert "\$11,035,409". |
| 8 | In line 23, delete "\$13,813,620" and insert "\$14,842,432". |
| 9 | In line 24, delete "\$8,350,809" and insert "\$8,494,845". |
| 10 | In line 27, delete "\$4,473,659" and insert "\$9,273,659". |
| 11 | |